
Desc Employee Name Primary Location  Secondary 
Location  

Extension  Email  

After School Coordinator Akbar, Bobby School Day Teacher at 
CDBK 

All 21st CCLC 
School Sites 

6418 bakbar@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Youth Dev Outreach 
Worker 

Burton-Henry, 
Destinee 

School Based Youth 
Services 

Maxson 908 731-
4310 

dhenry@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

21st CCLC Site 
Coordinator 

Dabney, Michelle School Day Teacher at 
MMS 

Maxson 908-731-
4310 

mdabney@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 

Sr. Case Manager David-Blenman, 
Victoria 

School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS 5240 vdavidblenman@plainfield.k
12.nj.us  

Sr.case Manager Duncan, Alize School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS 732 630-
9004 

aduncan@plainfield.k12.nj.u
s 

Youth Devel Outreach 
Wrker P/t 

Fisher, Olando School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS 5439 ofisher@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Sr. Case Manager Fryar, Artresia School Based Youth 
Services 

Maxson 5444 afryar@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Paraprofessional Gonzalez, Sheyla  PHS Daycare PHS 908-731-
4416 

smgonzalez@plainfield.k12.
nj.us 

Employment Counsler  Hill, Vashon School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS   5243 vhill@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Youth Dev Outreach 
Worker 

Johnson, Ralph School Based Youth 
Services 

Hubbard 6550 rjohnson@plainfield.k12.nj.u
s 

Secretary Lev 6 Joseph, Chantal PBOE Offices PBOE Offices 4382 cjoseph@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

FFC Site Coordinator Kearney, Samara School Day Teacher at 
JEFF 

Jefferson 908-731-
4250 

skearney@plainfield.k12.nj.u
s 

21st CCLC Site 
Coordinator 

Knight, Kenyetta School Day Teacher at 
EVE 

Evergreen 908-731-
4260 

kknight@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

21st CCLC Curr & Data 
Specialist 

Migliore, Alicia School Day 
Interventionst 

All 21st CCLC 
School Sites 

6418 amigliore@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 

21st CCLC Site 
Coordinator 

Moore-Jones, 
Kimberly 

School Day Social 
Worker at BAR 

Barlow 5101 kmoore-
jones@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

21st CCLC Site 
Coordinator 

Morgan, Olivia School Day Teacher at 
WCS 

Evergreen 4260 omorgan@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 
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Sr. Case Manager Muhammad Ismail, 
Nabiliah 

School Based Youth 
Services 

Hubbard 5623 nmuhammadi@plainfield.k1
2.nj.us 

Paraprofessional Ojeda, Sheyla School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS Day Care 908-731-
4416 

sojeda@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Sr. Case Manager Omisore, Abimbola School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS 5373 aomisore@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 

Paraprofessional O'Sullivan, Maria School Based Youth 
Services 

PHS Day Care 908-731-
4416 

mosullivan@plainfield.k12.nj
.us 

Site Coordinator  Repollet, Dianna PBOE Offices All 21st CCLC 
School Sites 

5224 drepollet@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 

Sr. Case Manager Reyes, Ivelisse School Based Youth 
Services 

Maxson 5319 ireyes@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

FFC Site Coordinator Rios, Victoria Schol day Teacher at 
EME 

Emerson 908-731-
4205 

vrios@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Supervisor/Director Spence, Zelda PBOE Offices Central Office  5381 zspence@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

Pre-K Teacher Vuono, Brooke PHS Daycare PHS 908 731-
4416 

bvuono@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

21st CCLC Site 
Coordinator 

Wessells, William School day Teacher at 
PHS 

PHS 908731-
4390 

wwessells@plainfield.k12.nj.
us 
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